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Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Malaya Alyssa Saiz305
Bay Aerials

9.275 9.250 9.4009.000 36.925
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Hutchison316
CCGI

9.175 8.800 8.8508.600 35.425
2 3 5 8 2 

2 

Lyrik Hamilton465
International

8.550 9.050 9.1008.300 35.000
7 2 9 5 3 

3 

Heather Freligh463
International

9.100 8.100 9.1508.550 34.900
3 10T 6 4 4 

4 

Zoiey Guzman438
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 8.400 9.0508.750 34.700
8T 7 4 6 5 

5 

Olivia Hunn466
International

8.875 8.150 9.0008.350 34.375
5T 8T 8 7 6 

6 

Taylor Thompson307
Bay Aerials

8.400 8.500 8.5508.800 34.250
10T 6 3 9 7 

7 

Nelli Rothfuss468
International

8.875 7.575 9.3008.100 33.850
5T 12 10 2 8 

8 

Ava Zazueta448
Gymnastics Unltd

8.200 8.150 8.2009.150 33.700
12 8T 1 13 9 

9 

Preslie Weiss469
International

9.025 6.850 9.1758.500 33.550
4 13 7 3 10 

10 

Kinsley Mills-O'Rafferty318
CCGI

8.500 8.750 8.5007.650 33.400
8T 4 12T 10 11 

11 

Brinley Ball312
CCGI

8.400 8.100 8.4007.850 32.750
10T 10T 11 11 12 

12 

Quinn Luther317
CCGI

8.000 8.600 8.2757.650 32.525
14 5 12T 12 13 

13 

Leila ZadSalamat321
CCGI

8.175 6.750 7.5006.750 29.175
13 14 14 14 14 

14 
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